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Year: 2022 Match #: 6
Name

400 34 Jeff Doerschler
400 32 Patti Clark
400 23 Greg Tomsen
399 33JEFF HENRY
399 27BOB JENSEN
399 26 STEVE ROCKETTO
399 24 JOE GRAF
399 24 PHIL KOHANSKI
399 23 STANLEY PIENDAK
398 25Dawn Jensen
398 21LYNN GURCHICK
397 24SHAWN CARPENTER
397 18LEN REMALY
397 18DAVE FEKETE
397 13TYLER GLYNN
396 26JIM CASTONGUAY
396 23 PAUL FECTEAU
396 22MARIO ZALEWSKI
396 21 DAVE CZERWONKA
395 20RON SEKELLICK
395 19TED JANACEK
395 17RICH GIRVIN
394 20DAVE LAWCOCK
394  18Chris Zibbideo
393 21 STEPHEN BUKOWSKY
392 17 GARY GIORDANO
392 16 Chet Ruscio
392 14 JACK DONNELLY
391 15GAIL BARRY
391 14PETER STRUK SR.
390 18DAVE LINTZ
390 13ED WAJDOWICZ
389 18VICKY STRUK
389 11 PETE JENKIN
385 11ZACHARY OSWOLD
382 12TOM SECOR
381 11 DENNIS McMULLEN
381 9 PHILIPPE BROCHU
378 6JIM MEMERY
3175 5MARK TESSIER
368 13MATT JODOIN
356 8LOGAN GURCHIK
348 2JERRY PAOLILLI
346 1SEAN KELLEY
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390
390
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179
176
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Match Date: Jun 7, 2022

200
200
200

199
200
200
200
199
198
200
200
199
198
198
198
199
199
198
199
198
197

197

195

193
195

O O O o o o

189
193
190
189
185
196
192
178
182
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Average

399.167
399.000
398.250
398.000
397.000
399.000
396.500
397.000
397.000
397.833
397.667
398.600
395.667
397.200
396.333
393.667
396.200
396.250
394.600
396.200
390.800
393.333
395.000
396.000
396.333
393.000
396.333
393.500
394.400
391.000
389.333
394.167
383.250
377.800
389.667
385.600
386.200
378.200
378.000
375.000
370.500
347.250
309.500
346.000

32.000
29.250
26.000
25.500
22.333
26.000
22.500
21.500
21.833
24.333
24.333
28.400
17.833
21.800
18.000
22.833
20.400
23.500
17.200
23.600
15.200
19.667
21.500
22.400
21.000
17.500
20.667
15.000
19.000
15.800
17.667
16.333
11.500
10.200
14.000
10.800
12.600

7.600

8.000

5.000

9.500

3.250

3.750

1.000

# of
Matches
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Scope
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Scope

Irons
Scope
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Irons
Scope
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Irons
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope

Irons
Scope
Scope

Irons
Scope

Irons
Scope
Scope

Irons
Scope

Range Age

BC
BC
BC
NG
BC
QH
MA
QH
BC
BC
QH
QH
MA
BC
QH
BC
BC
BC
MA
BC
QH
MA
NG
BC
NG
BC
BC
MA
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
BC
BC
BC
BC

EW
MA
QH
QH
MA
QH

62
68
75
57
75
79
55

63
44
70
51
80
65
24
67
75
49

75

72
66
59
35

76
72
75
69
64
56
69
79

70
78

82
63

64



Match Date: Jun 7, 2022

Year: 2022 Match #: 6
Name
45 323 1MICHAEL O'CALLAGHA 165
46 176 ORICH LEE 176
F-Class

1 400 28BILL LAFLAMME 400
2 397  32Joan Liska 397
3 394 24 Ron Liska 394
4 391 27 FRANK GRAZIANO 391
5 391 22 PHIL CZEKALA 391
6 390 22 Robert Virgulto 390
7 390 17JIM WHELAN 390
8 389 22ROGER OGREN 389
9 389 18MARK LAWLOR 389
10 387 12BILL LANGE 192
11 386 15SETH SWEIGARD 192
12 385 14 PETE SNYDER 385
13 384 19TOM SHANLEY 384
14 383 17RICH CLOUGH 383
15 383 11JIM ROMANELLI 383
16 382 15JIM VIRGULTO 382
17 381 12GENE KALLAUR 381
18 379 13MATT SQUIRES 189
19 379 11 DENNIS ROY 379
20 377 16 CHARLIE COSTA 187
21 377  10JULIUS STOCINIS 191
22 376 12GARY GEFROST 376
23 372 12 JOE GIORDANO 372
24 371 3 ROB SHANLEY 371
25 370 10BILL KUSMA 186
26 367 5ED BERNS 181
27 366 7SCOTT ZIMMERMAN 181
28 365 10KEITH MOREHOUSE 180
29 365 7TOM DEVITO 186
30 359 6 DARRELL SMITH 359
31 358 6 BUCK COLLEY 179
32 357 10JACK REGIER 178
33 355 6 STEVEN CLARK 178
34 351 6 RON WHITNEY 351
35 346 1PETE BURGESS 167
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179

177

179

o O

P O W Ul Ww O W Ul o1l w 0ol ©O OO M © O OO O O O O O N WO oo oo o o o o

Average

346.000
176.000

393.500
394.333
392.167
391.000
391.667
388.000
389.500
387.500
391.500
388.167
387.000
386.833
387.667
378.500
383.333
386.667
378.750
384.833
379.667
368.000
385.000
350.250
371.400
366.250
381.667
374.000
382.250
372.500
371.600
367.667
374.750
363.333
364.500
349.333
374.833

4.667
0.000

23.000
27.833
22.667
23.167
22.333
21.000
19.000
19.000
23.500
18.167
17.000
14.833
19.000
14.833
13.333
19.167
11.000
16.000
11.333
14.400
17.333
14.750
10.800

7.250
13.500

9.000
13.500
11.500
10.800

7.667

9.250
10.333

6.750

3.667

9.000

# of
Matches
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Scope
Scope

Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope

Range Age

MA
MA

NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
BC
EW
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
EW
NG
BC
EW
NG
NG
NG
EW
BC
EW
EW
EW
NG
EW
EW
EW
NG
EW

60

75
77

74
51
73

73
40
80
65
71
69
81
75
51

82

76
60
71
72
57

77
73



